Work Station Jib Cranes
The safe, productive, ergonomic materials
handling solution for servicing a circular area.
Cap
ac
itie
s f
rom

“thrust & pull” forces on the following pages to determine
the forces that your structural support must resist to
properly support the jib.
Gorbel Work Station Jib Cranes are easy to install
Wide Variety of Spans and Capacities
Gorbel Work Station Jib Cranes are available in a wide range
of spans and capacities to meet a variety of needs without
the extra costs and lead time associated with
customization.
Lightweight Components
The light weight of the boom and mast assembly makes
installation a breeze.
Variety of Mounting Styles
Gorbel’s Work Station Jib Cranes are available in several
mounting styles to meet the needs of your application. The
WSJ360 is a free standing jib that provides 360° of rotation
and, in many cases, can be mounted on an existing six (6)
inch reinforced concrete floor. The WSJ200 (wall or column
mounted), with a unique truss design requires minimal
overhead clearance for installation. The AL100 aluminum

4'-12' 48"
13'-16' 60"
250#
500#
1000#
MODEL TRACK C D E F G H L S1 S2 T BOLT
NUMBER SERIES in in in in in in in in in in QTY. BOLT LOAD
CAPACITY
SP
AN
HU
B
4’   WSJ360-100-8-4 250 340# 103-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 69-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    240#
  6’   WSJ360-100-8-6 250 356# 103-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 69-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    420#
8’   WSJ360-100-8-8    250 390# 108-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 73-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    615#
8’ 10’   WSJ360-100-8-10 250 411# 108-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 73-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    822#
12’   WSJ360-100-8-12 250 443# 111-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 64-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,047#
14’   WSJ360-100-8-14 250 465# 111-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 64-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,289#
16’   WSJ360-100-8-16 250 488# 111-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 64-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,547#
4’   WSJ360-100-10-4 250 378# 127-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 93-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    240#
6’   WSJ360-100-10-6 250 394# 127-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 93-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    420#
8’   WSJ360-100-10-8 250 427# 132-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 97-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    615#
10’ 10’   WSJ360-100-10-10 250 448# 132-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 97-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    822#
12’   WSJ360-100-10-12 250 481# 135-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 88-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,047#
14’   WSJ360-100-10-14 250 503# 135-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 88-7/8  5  6 1-1/2 1,289#
16’   WSJ360-100-10-16 250 525# 135-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 88-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,547#
4’   WSJ360-100-12-4 250 415# 151-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 117-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    240#
6’   WSJ360-100-12-6 250 432# 151-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 117-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    420#
8’   WSJ360-100-12-8 250 465# 156-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 121-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    615#
12’ 10’   WSJ360-100-12-10 250 486# 156-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 121-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    822#
12’   WSJ360-100-12-12 250 519# 159-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 112-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,047#
14’   WSJ360-100-12-14 250 541# 159-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 112-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,289#
16’   WSJ360-100-12-16 250 606# 159-1/4  12-3/4  8-5/8 112-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,547#
4’   WSJ360-100-14-4 250 437# 175-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 141-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    240#
6’   WSJ360-100-14-6 250 447# 175-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 141-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    420#
8’   WSJ360-100-14-8 250 480# 180-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 145-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    615#
14’ 10’   WSJ360-100-14-10 250 501# 180-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 145-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    822#
12’   WSJ360-100-14-12 250 539# 183-1/4  12-3/4  8-5/8 136-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,047#
14’   WSJ360-100-14-14 250 556# 183-1/4  12-3/4  8-5/8 136-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,289#
16’   WSJ360-100-14-16 250 621# 183-1/4  12-3/4  8-5/8 136-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,547#
4’   WSJ360-150-8-4 250 340# 103-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 69-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    348#
6’   WSJ360-150-8-6 250 356# 103-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 69-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    595#
  8’   WSJ360-150-8-8 250 390# 108-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 73-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    857#
 8’ 10’   WSJ360-150-8-10 250 411# 108-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 73-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,137#
12’   WSJ360-150-8-12 250 443# 111-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 64-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,432#
14’   WSJ360-150-8-14 500 511# 113-3/4  16-1/4  6-5/8 55-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 1,873#
16’   WSJ360-150-8-16 500 589# 113-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 55-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 2,242#
4’   WSJ360-150-10-4 250 378# 127-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 93-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    348#
6’   WSJ360-150-10-6 250 394# 127-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 93-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    595#
8’   WSJ360-150-10-8 250 427# 132-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 97-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    857#
10’ 10’   WSJ360-150-10-10 250 448# 132-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 97-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,137#
12’   WSJ360-150-10-12 250 487# 135-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 88-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,432#
14’   WSJ360-150-10-14 500 549# 137-3/4  16-1/4  6-5/8 79-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 1,873#
16’   WSJ360-150-10-16 500 634# 137-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 79-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 2,242#
4’   WSJ360-150-12-4 250 415# 151-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 117-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    348#
6’   WSJ360-150-12-6 250 432# 151-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 117-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    595#
8’   WSJ360-150-12-8 250 465# 156-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 121-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    857#
12’ 10’   WSJ360-150-12-10 250 486# 156-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 121-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,137#
12’   WSJ360-150-12-12 250 519# 159-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 112-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,432#
14’   WSJ360-150-12-14 500 630# 161-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 103-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 1,873#
16’   WSJ360-150-12-16 500 679# 161-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 103-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 2,242#
 WSJ360-150-14-4 250 437# 175-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 141-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    348#
6’   WSJ360-150-14-6 250 492# 175-3/4  9-3/4  8-5/8 141-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4    595#
8’   WSJ360-150-14-8 250 525# 180-1/4  9-3/4  8-5/8 145-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    857#
14’ 10’   WSJ360-150-14-10 250 546# 180-1/4  9-3/4  8-5/8 145-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,137#
12’   WSJ360-150-14-12 250 679# 183-1/4  12-3/4  8-5/8 136-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,432#
14’   WSJ360-150-14-14 500 690# 185-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 127-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 1,873#
16’   WSJ360-150-14-16 500 739# 185-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 127-7/8  7-1/8  15 6  - - 2-7/8 4 2,242#
4’   WSJ360-250-8-4 250 340# 103-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 69-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4     558#
  6’   WSJ360-250-8-6 250 367# 108-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 73-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    945#
 8’   WSJ360-250-8-8 250 461# 108-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 73-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,347#
8’ 10’   WSJ360-250-8-10 250 499# 111-1/4  12-3/4  6-5/8 64-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,767#
12’   WSJ360-250-8-12 500 562# 114-1/4  12-3/4  8-5/8 55-7/8  7-1/8  15 36 10 20 2-7/8 6    955#
14’   WSJ360-250-8-14 500 613# 113-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 55-7/8  7-1/8  15 36 10 20 2-7/8 6 1,186#
16’   WSJ360-250-8-16 500 661# 113-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 55-7/8  7-1/8  15 36 10 20 2-7/8 6 1,410#
4’   WSJ360-250-10-4 250 378# 127-3/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 93-1/8  5  4-1/4 6  - - 1-1/2 4     558#
6’   WSJ360-250-10-6 250 405# 132-1/4  9-3/4  6-5/8 97-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4    945#
8’   WSJ360-250-10-8 250 535# 132-1/4  9-3/4  8-5/8 97-7/8  5  9 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,347#
10’ 10’   WSJ360-250-10-10 250 574# 135-1/4  12-3/4  8-5/8 88-7/8  5  12 6  - - 1-1/2 4 1,767#
12’   WSJ360-250-10-12 500 607# 138-1/4  15-3/4  8-5/8 79-7/8  7-1/8  15 36 10 20 2-7/8 6    955#
14’   WSJ360-250-10-14 500 658# 137-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 79-7/8  7-1/8  15 36 10 20 2-7/8 6 1,186#
16’   WSJ360-250-10-16 500 706# 137-3/4  16-1/4  8-5/8 79-7/8  7-1/8  15 36 10 20 2-7/8 6 1,410#
ANCHORWEIGHT
100#
150#
250#

Ø 5/8" HA5/8" HARDWRDWARARE
(BY OTHERS(BY OTHERS)
3"3"
TYP.TYP.
7" T7" TYP.YP.
WSJ200 Wall Cantilever Jib Cranes
Model Number: WSJ200- _________________________
Capacity: ________________________________Pounds
Span: _________________________________________
MODEL TRACK B G H T THRUST
NUMBER SERIES in in in in & PULL
CAPACITY SPAN WEIGHT
4’            WSJ200-100-4 250 110# 36 5 4-1/4 1-1/2 185#
6’            WSJ200-100-6 250 127# 36 5 4-1/4 1-1/2 306#
8’            WSJ200-100-8 250 160# 36 5 9 1-1/2 437#
10’            WSJ200-100-10 250 181# 36 5 9 1-1/2 579#
12’            WSJ200-100-12 250 216# 48 5 12 1-1/2 549#
14’            WSJ200-100-14 250 236# 48 5 12 1-1/2 672#
16’            WSJ200-100-16 250 258# 48 5 12 1-1/2 803#
4’            WSJ200-150-4 250 110# 36 5 4-1/4 1-1/2 267#
6’            WSJ200-150-6 250 127# 36 5 4-1/4 1-1/2 434#
8’            WSJ200-150-8 250 160# 36 5 9 1-1/2 612#
10’            WSJ200-150-10 250 181# 36 5 9 1-1/2 801#
12’            WSJ200-150-12 250 216# 48 5 12 1-1/2 750#
14’            WSJ200-150-14 500 282# 60 7-1/8 15 2-7/8 782#
16’            WSJ200-150-16 500 330# 60 7-1/8 15 2-7/8 932#
4’            WSJ200-250-4 250 110# 36 5 4-1/4 1-1/2 430#
6’            WSJ200-250-6 250 138# 36 5 9 1-1/2 691#
8’            WSJ200-250-8 250 160# 36 5 9 1-1/2 962#
10’            WSJ200-250-10 250 198# 48 5 12 1-1/2 933#
12’            WSJ200-250-12 500 252# 60 7-1/8 15 2-7/8 945#
14’            WSJ200-250-14 500 282# 60 7-1/8 15 2-7/8 1,160#
16’            WSJ200-250-16 500 330# 60 7-1/8 15 2-7/8 1,366#
4’            WSJ200-500-4 500 121# 36 7-1/8 9 2-7/8 843#
6’            WSJ200-500-6 500 146# 36 7-1/8 9 2-7/8 1,342#
8’            WSJ200-500-8 500 188# 48 7-1/8 12 2-7/8 1,390#
10’            WSJ200-500-10 500 213# 48 7-1/8 12 2-7/8 1,784#
12’            WSJ200-500-12 500 262# 60 7-1/8 15 2-7/8 1,750#
14’            WSJ200-500-14 1000 384# 60 7-7/8 17-1/2 3-1/8 2,152#
16’            WSJ200-500-16 1000 416# 60 7-7/8 17-1/2 3-1/8 2,512#
4’            WSJ200-1000-4 1000 128# 36 7-7/8 9 3-1/8 1,666#
6’            WSJ200-1000-6 1000 158# 36 7-7/8 9 3-1/8 2,639#
8’            WSJ200-1000-8 1000 204# 48 7-7/8 12 3-1/8 2,722#
10’            WSJ200-1000-10 1000 274# 60 7-7/8 15 3-1/8 2,781#
12’            WSJ200-1000-12 1000 301# 60 7-7/8 17 3-1/8 3,394#
14’            WSJ200-1000-14 2000 546# 72 8-1/8 20 2-7/8 3,451#
16’            WSJ200-1000-16 2000 595# 72 8-1/8 20 2-7/8 4,010#
100#
150#
250#
500#
1000#
WSJ200
WSJ200 WALL CANTILEVER WORK STATION JIB CRANES: 200° ROTATION
�
Note: Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without notice.
Optional Accessories
Festoon Clamps